
NO.

1

2

ToleranceLength

＜1M

1M≤L＜5M

5M≤L＜30M

≥30

＋50㎜/-0

＋100㎜/-0

＋200㎜/-0

＋1%㎜/-0

Unit

PCS

PCS

LC/APC CONNECTOR

MATERIAL SHEET

1

1

Name

Parameters

Insertion Loss(IL)

Operating Wavelength

Pperating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Return Loss(RL)

1310/1550nm

＜0.3dB

-10~75°C

-40~85°C

Specifications:LC/APC-LC/APC SM SX 2.0mm 

LC/APC-LC/APC SM SX 2.0 

QTY

LC/APC CONNECTOR
DESCRIPTIONS:

PATE NO:

DRAWING NO:

UPC＞50dB,APC＞60dB

Tight Buffer Fiber

Outer Sheath

Aramid

Single core cable

 2.0mm YELLOW COLOR
SIDE 1 SIDE 2

LC/APC SIMPLEX

GREEN HOUSINGS

LC GREEN BOOT

GREEN GREEN

SIMPLEX 9/125um SINGLE MODE

LC/APC SIMPLEX

GREEN HOUSINGS

LC GREEN BOOT

LC/APC-LC/APC SM SX 2.0mm LSZH Fiber Patch Cord


